CALENDARIO

Liceo Scientifico Morgagni (IT119)

Qualificati
on

IGCSE

IGCSE

IGCSE
IGCSE

IGCSE

Cod
e

0625/
11

0625/
21
0625/
31

0625/
41

0625/
61

Syllabus

Physics

Physics

Physics
Physics

Physics

Componen
t Title

Multiple
Choice
(Core) 11
Multiple
Choice
(Extended)
21

Theory
(Core) 31

Theory
(Extended)
41

Alternative to
Practical 61

Exam Sessi

Date

05
Jun
24
05
Jun
24

on

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Durati
on

45m

45m

1h 15m

1h 15m

1h

Marks
Due
Deadli
ne
05Jun 24

05Jun 24

10 May 24
10 May 24

16 May 24

Entri
es

54

54

54

54

54



